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NOTE:  

The school will leave at 10.30 a.m. during the written exams. (7th October to 

14th October 2022.) 

   DATE      DAY              SUBJECTS 

12.9.22 Monday English Poem 

13.9.22 Tuesday English conversation 

14.9.22 Wednesday Moral Science 

15.9.22 Thursday Maths oral / Dodging 

16.9.22 Friday Hindi poem 

19.9.22 Monday Hindi reading 

20.9.22 Tuesday Hindi Dictation / Hand writing 

21.9.22 Wednesday Hindi conversation 

22.9.22 Thursday EVS 

23.9.22 Friday G.K. 

26.9.22 Monday English Dictation /           
English Hand writing 

27.9.22 Tuesday English reading 

  DATE       DAY           SUBJECTS 

7.10.22 Friday English written 

10.10.22 Monday Maths written 

11.10.22 Tuesday Preparatory Holiday 

12.10.22 Wednesday Hindi written 

13.10.22 Thursday Preparatory Holiday 

14.10.22 Friday Art / Craft 


